
                          Lakeus cup 2 4.7.2020

Tolppajyvä

Hannu Prokkola Lakeus 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 97
Matti Kuorilehto Rua 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 97
Matti Jääskeläinen Oulun Res 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 95
Juha Pirttikangas Tyrnävä 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 94
Marko Sandelin Haapavesi 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 93
Mikko Rahkila Tyrnävä 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 93
Tapio Molander Oulun Res 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 93
Lasse Majava Oruk 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 92
Aimo Torvinen Rua 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 92
Jani Myllymäki Muhos 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 90
Arto Vuoti Lakeus 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 6 88
Ilkka Pelkonen Tyrnävä 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 0 74
Jari Päivärinta Kempele 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 0 67
Aarne Tervo Lakeus 10 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 0 0 64
Jani Björmholm Tyrnävä 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 0 0 58
Timo Rekinen Lakeus 8 8 7 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 35

Kivääri H

Mika Moisejeff Ii 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 99
Miikka Kauppi Rua 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 98
Erik Perkkiö Oulun Res 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 96
Timo Kuiri Oruk 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 96
Juha Pennanen Pam 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 94
Pasi Parkkila Vihanti 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 7 91
Tomi Tuorila Oulun Res 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 90
Juhani Syri Muhos 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 89
Juha Wedman Oruk 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 89
Ari Sandvik Vihanti 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 84
Marjo Törmikoski Vihanti 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 80

Kivääri H 50

Jukka Koskela Oruk 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 95
Jari Kauppi Rua 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 7 6 92
Risro Moisejeff Ii 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 92
Eero Rautio Vihanti 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 92
Sami Junnila Ii 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 89
Ari Haapa-aho Haapavesi 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 88
Timo Niinikoski Oruk 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 87
Juha Sumen Kempele 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 82
Seppo Martinkauppi Lakeus 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 0 79
Jouko Siira Kempele 10 9 9 8 7 7 7 6 6 0 69



Pistooli H

Juha Pennanen Pam 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 88
Mika Moisejeff Ii 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 7 7 7 87
Timo Kuiri Oruk 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 87
Juhani Syri Muhos 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 5 79
Miikka  Kauppi Rua 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 5 78
Lasse Majava Oruk 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 6 4 77
Juha Wedman Oruk 10 10 8 7 7 7 7 7 7 6 76
Marko Sandelin Haapavesi 10 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 5 76
Erik Perkkiö Oulun Res 10 10 9 8 8 7 7 5 3 0 67
Ari Sandvik Vihanti 10 9 9 8 8 6 4 4 2 0 60
Hannu Prokkola Lakeus 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 3 0 65
Mikko Rahkila Tyrnävä 9 8 7 7 6 5 5 5 4 2 58
Tomi Tuorila Oulun Res 9 8 6 5 5 5 5 3 3 3 52
Psi Parkkila Vihanti 9 9 6 6 6 5 4 3 1 0 49
Jari Päivärinta Kempele 9 8 8 7 7 7 2 0 0 0 48
Juha Pirttikangas Tyrnävä 8 7 7 6 6 4 2 2 1 0 43
Jani Myllymäki Muhos 8 7 7 6 6 6 1 0 0 0 41
Jani Björmholm Tyrnävä 7 7 6 4 4 2 2 1 1 0 34
Marjo Törmikoski Vihanti 9 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

Pistooli H 50

Risto Moisejeff Ii 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 7 91
Ari Haapa-aho Haapavesi 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 83
Sami Junnila Ii 10 10 10 9 8 8 8 7 5 5 80
Eero Rautio Vihanti 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 79
Tapio Molander Oulun Res 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 6 5 78
Jukka Koskela Oruk 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 76
Ilkka Pelkonen Tyrnävä 10 10 9 9 9 9 5 5 5 2 73
Matti Jääskeläinen Oulun Res 10 10 9 9 8 8 7 5 4 0 70
Jouko Siira Kempele 10 9 8 8 7 7 6 6 6 1 68
Jari Kauppi Rua 10 9 8 7 7 6 6 5 4 1 63
Juha Sumen Kempele 9 8 8 7 6 5 5 5 5 2 60
Timo Niinikoski Oruk 9 8 8 7 6 6 5 5 3 1 58
Seppo Martinkauppi Lakeus 9 7 6 6 6 5 5 5 5 4 58
Arto Vuoti Lakeus 10 10 9 9 8 4 4 1 0 0 55
Timo Rekinen Lakeus 6 3 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 15


